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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 3:41.203 +1:55.456 15:36:01.454
(16) D.Monteiro R.Silva 5 2:03.179 +17.432 15:38:04.633
1 1:40.020 +10.687 15:28:36.141 6 1:55.660 +9.913 15:40:00.293
2 1:55.229 +25.896 15:30:31.370 7 1:51.795 +6.048 15:41:52.088
3 1:47.015 +17.682 15:32:18.385
4 2:43.306 +1:13.973 15:35:01.691 (26) A.Madalena F.Ribeiro
5 1:35.925 +6.592 15:36:37.616 1 1:51.509 - 15:28:49.572
6 1:32.154 +2.821 15:38:09.770 2 2:05.591 +14.082 15:30:55.163
7 1:30.408 +1.075 15:39:40.178 3 1:57.884 +6.375 15:32:53.047
8 1:30.038 +0.705 15:41:10.216
9 1:29.333 - 15:42:39.549 (27) M.Refino M.Socorro
1 2:06.297 +10.973 15:29:13.825
(19) A.Claudio + P.Marques 2 1:59.685 +4.361 15:31:13.510
1 1:48.533 +17.213 15:28:52.992 3 2:39.580 +44.256 15:33:53.090
2 2:00.436 +29.116 15:30:53.428 4 1:55.324 - 15:35:48.414
3 1:39.031 +7.711 15:32:32.459
4 2:16.142 +44.822 15:34:48.601 (11) E.Borbinha P.Rosa
5 1:50.920 +19.600 15:36:39.521 1 2:05.658 - 15:29:15.444
6 1:31.320 - 15:38:10.841 2 3:36.560 +1:30.902 15:32:52.004
7 1:50.735 +19.415 15:40:01.576
8 1:36.205 +4.885 15:41:37.781
(14) L.Lourengo M.Sardo
1 2:01.755 +29.047 15:29:03.945
2 1:55.206 +22.498 15:30:59.151
3 1:56.869 +24.161 15:32:56.020
4 1:56.214 +23.506 15:34:52.234
5 1:55.284 +22.576 15:36:47.518
6 2:46.049 +1:13.341 15:39:33.567
7 1:39.188 +6.480 15:41:12.755
8 1:32.708 - 15:42:45.463
(7) E.Viana P.Jorge
1 1:42.840 - 15:28:41.427
2 1:55.478 +12.638 15:30:36.905
3 2:00.844 +18.004 15:32:37.749
4 1:51.494 +8.654 15:34:29.243
5 3:20.843 +1:38.003 15:37:50.086
6 2:04.245 +21.405 15:39:54.331
7 1:47.997 +5.157 15:41:42.328
(4) L.Raimundo C.Pereira
1 1:59.601 +14.943 15:29:09.902
2 1:57.668 +13.010 15:31:07.570
3 1:55.468 +10.810 15:33:03.038
4 1:46.866 +2.208 15:34:49.904
5 1:45.474 +0.816 15:36:35.378
6 1:53.273 +8.615 15:38:28.651
7 1:44.658 - 15:40:13.309
8 1:55.023 +10.365 15:42:08.332
(1) L.Oliveira B.Coelho
1 1:51.253 +6.281 15:28:54.493
2 1:46.806 +1.834 15:30:41.299
3 1:44.972 - 15:32:26.271
4 2:03.185 +18.213 15:34:29.456
(29) A.Coutinho A.Chambel
1 1:45.747 - 15:28:40.104
2 1:53.190 +7.443 15:30:33.294
3 1:46.957 +1.210 15:32:20.251
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